o v kc wnN

Position

Community Development Director
Planning Services Manager
Administrative Assistant ||

Senior Planner

Intern

Intern

Other Positions Held City
Marina
Marina
Marina
Marina
Marina

Marina

Department

Community Dev/Planning
Community Dev/Planning
Community Dev/Planning
Community Dev/Planning
Community Dev/Planning

Community Dev/Planning

Total Wages
$162,651
$120,672
$59,542
$27,721
$7,749
$7,237



