	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Community Development Director		Marina	Community Dev/Planning	\$162,651
2.	Planning Services Manager		Marina	Community Dev/Planning	\$120,672
3.	Administrative Assistant II		Marina	Community Dev/Planning	\$59,542
4.	Senior Planner		Marina	Community Dev/Planning	\$27,721
5.	Intern		Marina	Community Dev/Planning	\$7,749
6.	Intern		Marina	Community Dev/Planning	\$7,237